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52^ Palio Città della Quercia
Memorial Edo Benedetti
Organization: Gruppo Atletico Palio città della Quercia - Rovereto

RESULTS 06/09 -
22:18

100m MEN

 Record WR 9.58 +0.9 Usain BOLT JAM Berlino 16/08/2009 

  MR 10.00 -0.1 Femi OGUNODE QAT 08/09/2015 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:30 - Wind: +2.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 4 FORTE Julian 1993 M  JAM JAMAICA 9.97

2 5 5 COLLINS Kim 1976 M  SKN SAINT KITTS & NEVIS 10.01

3 7 7 AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry 1988 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 10.19

4 2 2 EDOBURUN Ojie 1996 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 10.20

5 6 6 GITTENS Ramon 1987 M  BAR BARBADOS 10.26

6 3 3 SPEARMON Wallace 1984 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.36

7 8 8 DESALU Eseosa 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.47

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

8 1 1 CATTANEO Federico 1993 M  ITA ITALY 10.55

            ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

400m MEN

 Record WR 43.03  Wayde VAN NIEKERK RSA Rio de Janeiro 14/08/2016 

  MR 44.86  Samson KITUR KEN 02/09/1980 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:53 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 6 SANTOS Luguelín 1993 M  DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 45.21

2 6 7 MCDONALD Rusheen 1992 M  JAM JAMAICA 45.62

3 3 3 QUOW Renny 1987 M  TTO TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 45.81

4 2 2 BONEVACIA Liemarvin 1989 M  NED NETHERLANDS 45.98

5 4 4 NORWOOD Vernon 1992 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 46.06

6 7 8 BUTRYM Vitalii 1991 M  UKR UKRAINE 47.03

7 1 1 TRICCA Michele 1993 M  ITA ITALY 48.66

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

  8 5 SEVERI Roberto 1989 M  ITA ITALY DNS

            CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

800m MEN

 Record WR 1:40.91  David Lekuta RUDISHA KEN London 09/08/2012 

  MR 1:43.97  Saad Kamel YOUSSEF BRN 05/09/2005 

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:05 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 8I 51 EL KABBOURI Soufiane 1993 M  ITA ITALY (SB) 1:48.43

            ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

2 4I 41 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1993 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 1:49.53

3 6I 42 PETTENAZZO Marco 1992 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.62

            ATLETICA CITTA' DI PADOVA  

4 5E 47 RICCOBON Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.16

            ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO  

5 7I 43 BUSSOTTI NEVES JUNIOR J 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.38

            C.S. ESERCITO  

6 2I 39 PICELLO Mattia 1986 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.45

            ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI  

7 1E 45 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.19

            U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  

8 5I 46 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.73
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            ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR  

9 1I 44 CONTI Francesco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.20

            ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS  

  8E 54 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALY DNF

            A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

  3I 40 CRESPI Merihun 1988 M  ITA ITALY DNS

            C.S. ESERCITO  

Intermediate: m. 400: 52.4

Serie 2 Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:11 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 6E 23 TUKA Amel 1991 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA (SB) 1:44.80

2 2I 14 HETHAT Yassine 1991 M  ALG ALGERIA 1:45.18

3 7I 17 GAKEME Antoine 1991 M  BDI BURUNDI 1:45.67

4 5I 20 ENGLISH Mark 1993 M  IRL IRELAND 1:45.79

5 8I 24 MELLY Edwin Kiplagat 1994 M  KEN KENYA 1:45.82

6 4I 16 DE ARRIBA Alvaro 1994 M  ESP SPAIN 1:45.95

7 3I 15 BENEDETTI Giordano 1989 M  ITA ITALY 1:46.67

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

8 5E 21 RISELEY Jeffrey 1986 M  AUS AUSTRALIA 1:46.98

9 6I 22 KIPRUGUT Boaz 1998 M  KEN KENYA 1:47.47

10 1I 18 BUBE Andreas 1987 M  DEN DENMARK 1:47.88

11 1E 19 KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa 1989 M  KEN KENYA 1:48.76

  8E 38 KIPKOECH Nicholas Kipla 1992 M  KEN KENYA DNF

Intermediate: m. 400: 49.3

SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 6E 23 TUKA Amel 1991 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA (SB) 1:44.80

2 2I 14 HETHAT Yassine 1991 M  ALG ALGERIA 1:45.18

3 7I 17 GAKEME Antoine 1991 M  BDI BURUNDI 1:45.67

4 5I 20 ENGLISH Mark 1993 M  IRL IRELAND 1:45.79

5 8I 24 MELLY Edwin Kiplagat 1994 M  KEN KENYA 1:45.82

6 4I 16 DE ARRIBA Alvaro 1994 M  ESP SPAIN 1:45.95

7 3I 15 BENEDETTI Giordano 1989 M  ITA ITALY 1:46.67

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

8 5E 21 RISELEY Jeffrey 1986 M  AUS AUSTRALIA 1:46.98

9 6I 22 KIPRUGUT Boaz 1998 M  KEN KENYA 1:47.47

10 1I 18 BUBE Andreas 1987 M  DEN DENMARK 1:47.88

11 8I 51 EL KABBOURI Soufiane 1993 M  ITA ITALY (SB) 1:48.43

            ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

12 1E 19 KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa 1989 M  KEN KENYA 1:48.76

13 4I 41 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1993 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 1:49.53

14 6I 42 PETTENAZZO Marco 1992 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.62

            ATLETICA CITTA' DI PADOVA  

15 5E 47 RICCOBON Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.16

            ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO  

16 7I 43 BUSSOTTI NEVES JUNIOR J 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.38

            C.S. ESERCITO  

17 2I 39 PICELLO Mattia 1986 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.45

            ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI  

18 1E 45 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.19

            U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  

19 5I 46 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.73

            ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR  

20 1I 44 CONTI Francesco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.20

            ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS  

  8E 54 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALY DNF

            A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

  8E 38 KIPKOECH Nicholas Kipla 1992 M  KEN KENYA DNF

  3I 40 CRESPI Merihun 1988 M  ITA ITALY DNS

            C.S. ESERCITO  

1500m Under23 MEN

 Record WR 3:26.00  Hicham EL GUERROUJ MAR Roma 14/07/1998 

  MR 3:34.12  Peter ELLIOT GBR 02/09/1990 
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FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:47 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 55 RAESS Jonas 1994 M  SUI SWITZERLAND 3:49.04

2 36 PILATI Lorenzo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 3:49.96

          ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  

3 40 FELETTO Leonardo 1995 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 3:50.81

          ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI  

4 38 PADOVANI Mattia 1995 M  ITA ITALY 3:51.00

          ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.  

5 57 ABDIKADAR SHEIK ALI Moh 1992 M  ITA ITALY 3:54.04

          ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  

6 46 OLIVO Nicolo' 1994 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 3:55.75

          ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR  

7 42 BERNARDI Simone 1997 M  ITA ITALY 3:57.03

          ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS  

8 52 VOJTECH Milnar 1998 M  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 3:57.76

9 58 NAMOUS Jamal 1994 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 3:59.72

          A.S.D. INTESATLETICA  

10 45 TESINI Leonardo 1996 M  ITA ITALY (SB) 4:00.10

          ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR  

11 51 DONE' Riccardo 1995 M  ITA ITALY 4:00.43

          ATLETICA MOGLIANO  

12 53 VOJTECH Vondra 1998 M  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4:01.26

13 56 GRITTI Danilo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 4:02.25

          ATL. VALLE BREMBANA  

14 83 GRIMAZ Luca 1996 M  ITA ITALY 4:02.71

          ATLETICA TRENTO  

15 44 BERDINI Lorenzo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 4:08.41

          S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.  

  85 BOSCAINI Jacopo 1989 M  ITA ITALY DNF

          U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  

  84 STIVAL Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALY DNF

          ATLETICA MOGLIANO  

  43 BARONTINI Simone 1999 M  ITA ITALY DNF

          S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.  

  39 ODORIZZI Francesco 1996 M  ITA ITALY DNF

          ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  

  41 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALY DNS

          A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

  54 KRAMER Andreas 1997 M  SWE SWEDEN DNS

Intermediate: m. 400 : 58.8 - m. 800 : 2.01.2 - m. 1000: 2.32.5 - m. 1200: 3.04.4

5000m MEN

 Record WR 12:37.35  Kenenisa BEKELE ETH Hengelo 31/05/2004 

  MR 13:11.34  Hayle HIBRAHIMOV AZE 05/09/2012 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:31 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 20 BAREGA Selemon 2000 M  ETH ETHIOPIA 13:24.06

2 27 MAIYO Hillary Kipkorir 1993 M  KEN KENYA 13:25.16

3 33 BALEW Birhanu 1996 M  BRN BAHRAIN 13:25.42

4 35 KANGOGO Cornelius Kipru 1993 M  KEN KENYA 13:31.10

5 25 RAZINE Marouan 1991 M  ITA ITALY (SB) 13:31.89

          C.S. ESERCITO  

6 34 KOSIMBEI Nicholas Mboro 1996 M  KEN KENYA 13:33.43

7 31 RUTTO Cyrus 1992 M  KEN KENYA 13:48.89

8 19 BIYAZEN Yeneblo 2000 M  ETH ETHIOPIA 13:53.77

9 23 DINI Samuele 1994 M  ITA ITALY (SB) 13:54.29

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

10 32 MCNEILL David 1986 M  AUS AUSTRALIA 14:01.06

11 29 TAYLOR Jonathan 1987 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 14:05.33

12 21 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes 1997 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 14:09.14
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          C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

13 26 NIJHUIS Theis 1992 M  DEN DENMARK 14:24.25

14 22 KERSTEN Dieter 1996 M  BEL BELGIUM 14:54.16

  30 VERNON Andrew 1986 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND DNF

  24 WANDERS Julien 1996 M  SUI SWITZERLAND DNF

  45 KIPSANG Lawrence Kemboi 1993 M  KEN KENYA DNF

  44 KEMBOI Clement Kimutai 1992 M  KEN KENYA DNF

  28 EL OTMANI Said 1991 M  ITA ITALY DNF

          C.S. ESERCITO  

Intermediate: m. 1000: 2.38.7 - m. 2000: 5.21.2 - m. 3000: 8.05.8 - m. 4000: 10.53.2

400 Hs MEN

 Record WR 46.78  Kevin YOUNG USA Barcelona 06/08/1992 

  MR 48.08  Samuel MATETE ZAM 02/09/1995 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:23 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 5 MAGI Rasmus 1992 M  EST ESTONIA 49.04

2 6 6 LAHOULOU Abdelmalik 1992 M  ALG ALGERIA 49.40

3 3 3 BENCOSME DE LEON Jose R 1992 M  ITA ITALY 49.91

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

4 4 4 LAMBRUGHI Mario 1992 M  ITA ITALY 51.17

            ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

5 7 7 FALL Papisse 1990 M  ITA ITALY 53.46

            ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.  

6 8 8 PRANDI Gabriele 1996 M  ITA ITALY 55.51

            ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA  

  2 2 MAZZOLA Matteo 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNF

            LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  

  1 1 LUTTEROTTI Giulio 1998 M  ITA ITALY DNS

            U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  

High Jump MEN

 Record WR 2.45  Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB Salamanca 27/07/1993 

  MR 2.35  Troy KEMP BAH 05/09/1991 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:12 - End Time: 21:12 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 RIVERA Edgar 1991 M  MEX MEXICO 2.25

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.31                                              

  O   O   O   O   O   -   XXX                                              

2 6 IVANOV Tikhomir 1994 M  BUL BULGARIA 2.25

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.31                                              

  -   -   O   O   XO   -   XXX                                              

2 7 SELIVERSTAU Pavel 1996 M  BLR BELARUS 2.25

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.31                                              

  -   O   O   O   XO   -   XXX                                              

4 9 THOMAS Donald 1984 M  BAH BAHAMAS 2.25

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28                                                

  XO   -   O   -   XXO   XXX                                                

5 5 BAKER Chris 1991 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 2.22

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25                                                  

  O   O   O   XXO   XXX                                                  

6 3 KRIMARENKO Yuriy 1983 M  UKR UKRAINE 2.10

2.10 2.14                                                        

  O   XXX                                                        

7 2 MELONI Eugenio 1994 M  ITA ITALY 2.10

          C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

2.10 2.14                                                        

  XXO   XXX                                                        

  8 CHURYLA Andrei 1993 M  BLR BELARUS DNF

2.10                                                          
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  R                                                          

  1 NABOKAU Dzmitry 1996 M  BLR BELARUS DNS

2.10                                                          

  R                                                          

Triple Jump MEN

 Record WR 18.29 +1.3 Jonathan EDWARDS GBR Goteborg 07/08/1995 

  MR 17.27  Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 02/09/2001 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:05 - End Time: 21:16 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 8 CORREA Harold 1988 M  FRA FRANCE 16.98

1°: 16.11  2°: 16.05  3°: 16.41    4°: 15.58  5°: X  6°: 16.98   

  +2.1    +0.3    +2.5      +0.2        +1.7   

2 10 DONATO Fabrizio 1976 M40  ITA ITALY (SB) 16.93

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

1°: 15.80  2°: 16.46  3°: 16.93    4°: X  5°: -  6°: X   

  +0.6    +0.6    -0.3                 

3 7 FLORANT Fabian 1983 M  NED NETHERLANDS 16.48

1°: X  2°: 16.48  3°: 16.43    4°: X  5°: X  6°: 15.91   

      +1.5    +0.5              +2.0   

4 6 BANDARENKA Artsem 1991 M  BLR BELARUS 16.29

1°: X  2°: 16.29  3°: 15.86    4°: -  5°: -  6°: -   

      +0.0    -0.2                 

5 5 MISANS Elvijs 1989 M  LAT LATVIA 16.09

1°: 15.77  2°: 14.37  3°: X    4°: 16.09  5°: 15.77  6°: 15.92   

  +1.3    +0.8          -0.9    +2.9    -1.0   

6 3 CALCAGNO Simone 1991 M  ITA ITALY 15.97

          A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

1°: X  2°: 15.47  3°: 15.97    4°: X  5°: X  6°: -   

      +1.2    +1.0                 

7 2 FORTE Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 15.71

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

1°: X  2°: 15.47  3°: X    4°: X  5°: 15.71  6°: X   

      +1.8                     

8 4 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso 1985 M  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 15.51

1°: X  2°: X  3°: 15.51    4°: -  5°: -  6°: -   

          -0.5                 

9 1 CONTALDO Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 14.78

          FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI  

1°: 14.09  2°: 14.31  3°: 14.78                    

  +0.2    +0.0    +3.4                 

  9 MURILLO John 1984 M  COL COLOMBIA NM

1°: X  2°: X  3°: X                    

Discus Throw MEN

 Record WR 74.08  Jurgen SCHULT GDR Neubrandenburg 06/06/1986 

  MR 67.44  Luis DELIS CUB . 01/09/1984 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:45 - End Time: 19:35 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 7 KUPPER Martin 1989 M  EST ESTONIA 64.62

1°: 59.38  2°: 62.63  3°: 60.67    4°: 62.87  5°: 63.51  6°: 64.62   

2 5 PARELLIS Apostolos 1985 M  CYP CYPRUS 64.29

1°: 59.33  2°: 62.75  3°: 63.73    4°: 64.29  5°: 62.31  6°: 62.70   

3 4 FIRFIRICA Alin Alexandr 1995 M  ROU ROMANIA 58.92

1°: X  2°: X  3°: 58.92    4°: X  5°: X  6°: X   

4 3 KIRCHLER Hannes 1978 M35  ITA ITALY 58.90

          C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

1°: X  2°: 58.90  3°: X    4°: X  5°: 58.32  6°: X   

5 2 DI MARCO Nazzareno 1985 M 58.41
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 ITA ITALY

          G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

1°: 58.41  2°: 55.85  3°: 55.66    4°: 55.83  5°: X  6°: X   

6 6 STOJ Bartlomiej 1996 M  POL POLAND 56.27

1°: 55.69  2°: X  3°: X    4°: 56.27  5°: X  6°: X   

7 1 FALOCI Giovanni 1985 M  ITA ITALY 55.72

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

1°: X  2°: 52.20  3°: 54.95    4°: 53.56  5°: 55.14  6°: 55.72   

100m WOMEN

 Record WR 10.49 -0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA Indianapolis 16/07/1988 

  MR 11.13  Irina PRIVALOVA RUS 03/09/1993 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:20 - Wind: +1.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 5 WILLIAMS Christania 1994 W  JAM JAMAICA (MR) 11.02

2 4 4 PIERRE Barbara 1986 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 11.30

3 6 6 HENRY Desiree 1995 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 11.31

4 3 3 POHREBNIAK Natalia 1988 W  UKR UKRAINE 11.31

5 7 7 HAASE Rebekka 1993 W  GER GERMANY 11.66

6 2 2 MORRISON Natasha 1992 W  JAM JAMAICA 11.74

7 8 8 SIMMONDS Megan 1994 W  JAM JAMAICA 12.03

8 1 1 AMIDEI Martina 1991 W  ITA ITALY 12.19

            C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

400m WOMEN

 Record WR 47.60  Marita KOCH GDR Canberra 06/10/1985 

  MR 49.94  Antonina KRIVOSHAPKA RUS 02/09/2012 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:01 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 3 MCPHERSON Stephenie Ann 1988 W  JAM JAMAICA 50.76

2 5 5 JACKSON Shericka 1994 W  JAM JAMAICA 51.10

3 6 6 ZEMLYAK Olha 1990 W  UKR UKRAINE 52.03

4 1 1 WYCISZKIEVICZ Patrycja 1994 W  POL POLAND 52.83

5 7 7 HOLUB Malgorzata 1992 W  POL POLAND 52.87

6 4 4 GRENOT Libania 1983 W  ITA ITALY 53.08

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

7 2 2 CHIGBOLU Maria Benedict 1989 W  ITA ITALY 53.27

            C.S. ESERCITO  

8 8 8 MILANI Marta 1987 W  ITA ITALY 55.21

            C.S. ESERCITO  

800m Under23 WOMEN

 Record WR 1:53.28  Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH Munchen 26/07/1983 

  MR 1:57.69  Fita LOVIN ROU 02/09/1981 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:57 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1I 59 VANDI Eleonora 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:08.27

            ATL. AVIS MACERATA  

2 1E 60 AQDEIR Najla 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:09.81

            BRACCO ATLETICA  

3 5I 65 SERAFINI Elisa 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:10.12

            ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA  

4 3I 63 ROVERE Elisa 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.27

            ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI  

5 2E 62 BATTOCLETTI Nadia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.57

            ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  

6 6E 67 PENTO Silvia 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.67
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            ATL.VICENTINA  

7 2I 61 GIOBELLI Sofia 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.40

            FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI  

8 6I 66 NAPOLETANO Alice 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:17.40

            ASD SPECTEC DUFERCO CARISPEZIA  

  8E 82 PETERLE Jessica 1997 W  ITA ITALY DNF

            U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  

  7E 69 BIONDERMALMAR Madeleine 1998 W  SWE SWEDEN DNS

  8I 81 KALOUSOVA Eliska 1998 W  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC DNS

  4I 64 FERDANI Chiara 1997 W  ITA ITALY DNS

            ASD SPECTEC DUFERCO CARISPEZIA  

  7I 68 SÖDERHOLM Linn 1996 W  SWE SWEDEN DNS

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.02.9

1 mile WOMEN

 Record WR 4:12.56  Svetlana MASTERKOVA RUS Zurich 14/08/1996 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:55 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1 DIBABA Genzebe 1991 W  ETH ETHIOPIA 4:14.30

2 2 HASSAN Sifan 1993 W  NED NETHERLANDS 4:25.50

3 8 EFRAIMSON Alexa 1997 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4:27.39

4 3 DEL BUONO Federica 1994 W  ITA ITALY 4:28.13

          G.S. FORESTALE  

5 9 LAGAT Violah Cheptoo 1989 W  KEN KENYA 4:28.82

6 11 KIYENG Judy 1994 W  KEN KENYA 4:29.29

7 5 JEROTICH Emily 1986 W  KEN KENYA 4:29.55

8 14 EMBAYE Axumawit 1994 W  ETH ETHIOPIA 4:30.04

9 6 BARYSEVICH Darya 1990 W  BLR BELARUS 4:30.86

10 7 BUCKMAN Zoe 1988 W  AUS AUSTRALIA 4:30.93

11 10 PRAUGHT Aisha 1989 W  JAM JAMAICA 4:31.23

12 13 ECCLESTON Amanda 1990 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4:34.87

13 12 JEPKOSGEI Nelly 1991 W  KEN KENYA 4:39.09

14 15 KURIA Mary Wangari 1987 W  KEN KENYA 4:46.92

15 4 NAKAAYI Halimah 1994 W  UGA UGANDA 4:50.53

16 16 WAFULA Lydia Nasimiyu 1988 W  KEN KENYA 4:51.56

  17 YARIGO Noélie 1985 W  BEN BENIN DNF

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.00.9 - m. 800 : 2.07.1 - m. 1000: 2.39.3 - m. 1200: 3.10.6

1 mile WOMEN -Split Time1500m-

 Record WR 3:50.07  Genzebe DIBABA ETH Monaco 17/07/2015 

  MR 4.03.18  Mery KURIA KEN 05/09/2012 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 21:53 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1 DIBABA Genzebe 1991 W  ETH ETHIOPIA (MR) 3:57.31

2 2 HASSAN Sifan 1993 W  NED NETHERLANDS 4:06.84

3 3 DEL BUONO Federica 1994 W  ITA ITALY 4:08.94

          G.S. FORESTALE  

4 8 EFRAIMSON Alexa 1997 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4:09.30

5 11 KIYENG Judy 1994 W  KEN KENYA 4:10.39

6 9 LAGAT Violah Cheptoo 1989 W  KEN KENYA 4:10.61

7 7 BUCKMAN Zoe 1988 W  AUS AUSTRALIA 4:11.20

8 14 EMBAYE Axumawit 1994 W  ETH ETHIOPIA 4:11.68

9 6 BARYSEVICH Darya 1990 W  BLR BELARUS 4:12.21

10 5 JEROTICH Emily 1986 W  KEN KENYA 4:12.47

11 10 PRAUGHT Aisha 1989 W  JAM JAMAICA 4:12.49

12 13 ECCLESTON Amanda 1990 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4:14.64

13 12 JEPKOSGEI Nelly 1991 W  KEN KENYA 4:15.49

14 15 KURIA Mary Wangari 1987 W  KEN KENYA 4:25.42

15 4 NAKAAYI Halimah 1994 W  UGA UGANDA 4:31.34

  17 YARIGO Noélie 1985 W  BEN BENIN DNF
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  16 WAFULA Lydia Nasimiyu 1988 W  KEN KENYA DNF

400 Hs WOMEN

 Record WR 52.34  Yuliya PECHENKINA RUS Tula 08/08/2003 

  MR 53.71  Andrea BLAKETT BAR 06/09/2003 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:16 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 5 TITIMETS Anna 1989 W  UKR UKRAINE 56.42

2 4 4 CARAVELLI Marzia 1981 W35  ITA ITALY 57.31

            C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

3 7 7 MCMAHON Christine 1992 W  IRL IRELAND 57.38

4 6 6 KOLESNYCHENKO Olena 1993 W  UKR UKRAINE 57.47

5 3 3 TKACHUK Viktoriya 1994 W  UKR UKRAINE 57.96

6 2 2 CAVALLERI Valentina 1995 W  ITA ITALY 59.80

            C.S. ESERCITO  

Pole Vault WOMEN

 Record WR 5.06  Yelena ISINBAEVA RUS Zurich 28/08/2009 

  MR 4.72  Stacy DRAGILA USA 05/09/2002 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:41 - End Time: 20:43 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 YAKALTSEVICH Iryna 1993 W  BLR BELARUS (PB) 4.51

4.00 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.46 4.51 4.56                                              

  -   XXO   O   O   -   XO   XXX                                              

2 5 KYLYPKO Maryna 1995 W  UKR UKRAINE 4.30

4.00 4.20 4.30 4.40                                                    

  -   O   XXO   XXX                                                    

3 1 KRAMRE Regine 1993 W  GER GERMANY 4.20

4.00 4.20 4.30                                                      

  O   O   XXX                                                      

4 2 SILHANOVA Rebeka 1995 W  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4.00

4.00 4.20                                                        

  O   XXX                                                        

  4 MALAVISI Sonia 1994 W  ITA ITALY NM

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

4.00                                                          

  XXX                                                          

Javelin Throw WOMEN

 Record WR 72.28  Barbora SPOTAKOVA CZE Stuttgart 13/09/2008 

  MR 66.28  Menendez OSLEIDYS CUB 06/09/2005 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 20:20 - End Time: 21:10 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 6 WINGER Kara 1986 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 58.44

1°: 57.00  2°: X  3°: X    4°: X  5°: 58.44  6°: 55.12   

2 5 NOKELAINEN Heidi 1990 W  FIN FINLAND 57.13

1°: 56.57  2°: 53.54  3°: 54.38    4°: 52.46  5°: X  6°: 57.13   

3 7 KANGAS Jenni 1992 W  FIN FINLAND 56.97

1°: 56.97  2°: 56.69  3°: 55.71    4°: 53.36  5°: X  6°: X   

4 2 KORZH Tatsiana 1993 W  BLR BELARUS 54.32

1°: 53.45  2°: 52.10  3°: 54.32    4°: 52.69  5°: X  6°: X   

5 3 BICET Nora Aida 1977 W  ESP SPAIN 54.21

1°: 51.45  2°: 50.45  3°: 54.21    4°: X  5°: 51.39  6°: X   

6 1 CASAROTTO Ilaria 1997 W  ITA ITALY 52.23

          ATL.VICENTINA  

1°: X  2°: X  3°: 48.56    4°: 52.23  5°: X  6°: 44.82   
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7 4 BANI Zahra 1979 W35  ITA ITALY 51.48

          G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE  

1°: 48.43  2°: 49.55  3°: 50.19    4°: 51.48  5°: 51.41  6°: X   

100m Over35 MEN

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:12 - Wind: +0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 2 53 CIPRIANI Alberto 1974 M40  PE001 ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA 11.50

2 1 52 CICCHETTI Luigi 1971 M45  RM232 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 11.79

3 6 57 GRANDISOLLI Massimilian 1972 M40  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.87

4 7 58 LEONI Jonni 1975 M40  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.41

5 5 56 BASSI Paolo 1968 M45  AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 12.41

6 8 59 TICO' Michele 1966 M50  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.69

7 4 55 CANACCINI Carlo 1963 M50  PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 12.77

8 3 54 TORRE Filippo 1939 M75  NA073 ASD CSAL FLORENTIA 15.64

1500m Over35 MEN

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:35 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 25 IACOMINO Alessandro 1977 M35  PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 4:21.81

2 28 NARDON Aldo 1968 M45  TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 4:36.89

3 26 COSTANZO Giuseppe 1978 M35  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 4:37.47

4 20 AVIGO Pierangelo 1961 M55  BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 4:38.40

5 27 BROZ Alessandro 1971 M45  TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 4:40.63

6 23 BELLUOMO Gianfranco 1960 M55  CT237 A.S. DIL. PUNTESE S.G LA PUNTA 4:47.44

7 30 CASSI Roberto 1957 M55  FI001 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE 4:50.13

8 32 ORSI Roberto 1960 M55  PI144 ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL. 4:51.73

9 29 EISENSTECKEN Bernhard 1954 M60  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 5:01.35

10 21 MAZZANTINI Roberto 1960 M55  PI144 ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL. 5:03.24

11 24 MARCHETTI Maurizio 1953 M60  RO292 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO 5:09.91

12 22 PANCELLI Uliviero 1953 M60  PI144 ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL. 5:19.71

  31 ANDREOLI Vincenzo 1957 M55  VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON DNF

  15 AVIGO Stefano 1970 M45  BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA DNS

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.08.2 - m. 800 : 2.18.3 - m. 1000: 2.54.5 - m. 1200: 3.29.0

100m Over35 WOMEN

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:02 - Wind: +4.8 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 6 57 GIULIVI Antonella 1975 W40  AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 13.23

2 1 52 DI IORIO Miriam 1966 W50  PE001 ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA 13.25

3 3 54 TELLINI Susanna 1966 W50  MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA 13.92

4 2 53 GARIBOLDI Vittoriana 1965 W50  PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 14.00

5 5 56 GIULIVI Stefania 1970 W45  AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 14.56

6 4 55 DILETTO Immacolata 1971 W45  RM232 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 14.68

7 7 58 QUILLERI Mariuccia 1953 W60  BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 15.25

  8 59 PASINI Paola 1961 W55  BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO DNS

1500m Over35 WOMEN

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:20 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 30 PRUNEA Simona 1970 W45  PI144 ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL. 5:00.03

2 34 BERGAMO Mirella 1969 W45  TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 5:04.92

3 28 ROSINI Paola 1977 W35  BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 5:13.09

4 29 FUSTELLA Elena Giovanna 1961 W55  CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 5:17.61
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5 37 GALLI' Cristina 1968 W45  VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 5:18.38

6 33 GALLINA Valeria 1981 W35  BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 5:18.58

7 27 TEDESCO Marilida 1969 W45  BO430 ATLETICA NEW STAR 5:27.60

8 32 CACCIAMANI Viviana 1969 W45  RM129 DUE PONTI SRL 5:34.02

9 25 SCHOB Susanne 1961 W55  FI001 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE 5:35.05

10 35 BARONE Francesca 1958 W55  VA750 CARDATLETICA 5:58.19

  36 LENA Alessandra 1970 W45  PN039 ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI DNS

  31 BEGNIS Elena 1976 W40  VA394 ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE DNS

  26 CALO' Stefania 1975 W40  BS660 ARIENI TEAM DNS

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.19.8 - m. 800 : 2.43.7 - m. 1000: 3.25.8 - m. 1200: 4.04.7

60 piani RAGAZZI

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:20 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 77 CARPENTARI Pietro 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.73

2 5 78 CAPPELLETTI Yannick 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.22

3 6 79 BAROZZI Davide 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.27

4 3 76 ROPELATO Cristiano 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.30

5 7 80 VOLCAN Davide 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.38

6 2 75 FILIPPI Mattia 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.14

Serie 2    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:23 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 82 GOBBI Alessandro 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.72

2 5 84 PEDRI Federico 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.82

3 4 83 FURLAN PAVESI Andrea 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.84

4 2 81 CORADELLO Nicolo' 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.31

5 6 85 ZENORINI Geremia 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.58

SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 82 GOBBI Alessandro 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.72

2 4 77 CARPENTARI Pietro 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.73

3 5 84 PEDRI Federico 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.82

4 4 83 FURLAN PAVESI Andrea 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.84

5 5 78 CAPPELLETTI Yannick 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.22

6 6 79 BAROZZI Davide 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.27

7 3 76 ROPELATO Cristiano 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.30

8 2 81 CORADELLO Nicolo' 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.31

9 6 85 ZENORINI Geremia 2003 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.58

10 7 80 VOLCAN Davide 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.38

11 2 75 FILIPPI Mattia 2004 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.14

60 piani RAGAZZE

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:26 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 89 CERVANTES Dori Nicole 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.26

2 4 88 SIMONCELLI Maddalena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.32

3 3 87 BOSIO Antonella 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.32

4 6 90 DELLAMARIA Silvia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.81

5 2 86 ENDRIZZI Carlotta 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.35

6 7 91 GASPERINI Elisa 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.39

Serie 2    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:28 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 97 BRUSCO Angelica 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.95

2 4 96 MARSILLI Sofia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.00

3 3 95 RADU Francesca 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.20

4 2 93 MENEGHELLO Serena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.23

5 1 92 PATERNO Sofia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.44
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6 6 98 SCHWANAUER Serena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.14

7 7 99 MINATI Valeria 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.17

Serie 3    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:30 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 55 PIAZZOLA Denise 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.11

2 3 53 RAFFAELLI Silvia 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.13

3 6 59 PALESTRA Caterina 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.75

4 2 52 SANNICOLO' Eleonora 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.81

5 1 51 VICENTINI Silvia 2003 W  TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 9.95

6 7 61 ZORER Gloria 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.00

  5 58 PEDRIN Elena 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 97 BRUSCO Angelica 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.95

2 4 96 MARSILLI Sofia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.00

3 4 55 PIAZZOLA Denise 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.11

4 3 53 RAFFAELLI Silvia 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.13

5 3 95 RADU Francesca 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.20

6 2 93 MENEGHELLO Serena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.23

7 5 89 CERVANTES Dori Nicole 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.26

8 4 88 SIMONCELLI Maddalena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.32

9 3 87 BOSIO Antonella 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.32

10 1 92 PATERNO Sofia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.44

11 6 59 PALESTRA Caterina 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.75

12 2 52 SANNICOLO' Eleonora 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.81

12 6 90 DELLAMARIA Silvia 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.81

14 1 51 VICENTINI Silvia 2003 W  TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 9.95

15 7 61 ZORER Gloria 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.00

16 6 98 SCHWANAUER Serena 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.14

17 7 99 MINATI Valeria 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.17

18 2 86 ENDRIZZI Carlotta 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.35

19 7 91 GASPERINI Elisa 2004 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.39

  5 58 PEDRIN Elena 2003 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

80 piani CADETTI

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:35 - Wind: -0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 3 GATTI Nicolo' 2001 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.19

2 6 7 SANDRI Antony 2001 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.83

3 3 1 SANDRI Federico 2002 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.15

  5 6 PATERNO Davide 2001 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

80 piani CADETTE

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:37 - Wind: +3.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 10 SCARPIELLO Cecilia 2002 W  TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 11.36

2 4 11 ZUANI Silvia 2002 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.73

3 5 12 PURIN Linda 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.89

4 6 13 SCHWANAUER Alessia 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.91

5 2 9 ENDRIZZI Giulia 2002 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.05

Serie 2    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 18:39 - Wind: +3.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 17 BRUSCO Erica 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.29

2 3 15 MARCONI Anna 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.83

3 2 14 PURIN Federica 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.11

4 6 21 PURIN Giorgia 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.59

  5 18 PIAZZOLA Vanessa 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS
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SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Wind

1 4 17 BRUSCO Erica 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.29 +3.1 

2 3 10 SCARPIELLO Cecilia 2002 W  TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO 11.36 +3.1 

3 4 11 ZUANI Silvia 2002 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.73 +3.1 

4 3 15 MARCONI Anna 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.83 +3.1 

5 5 12 PURIN Linda 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.89 +3.1 

6 6 13 SCHWANAUER Alessia 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.91 +3.1 

7 2 9 ENDRIZZI Giulia 2002 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.05 +3.1 

8 2 14 PURIN Federica 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.11 +3.1 

9 6 21 PURIN Giorgia 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.59 +3.1 

  5 18 PIAZZOLA Vanessa 2001 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS +3.1 

60 piani DIVERSAMENTE ABILI MASCHILI

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:07 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 24 LARGAIOLLI Tiziano 1988 M  ZZ002 COOPERATIVA GSH 9.32

2 4 29 LIBARDI Thomas 1976 M  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 9.34

3 5 30 PATERNOSTER Daniele 1990 M  ZZ002 COOPERATIVA GSH 10.40

4 2 23 TAME' Lorenzo 1980 M  ZZ002 COOPERATIVA GSH 10.49

5 6 31 MANFRINI Andrea 1983 M  ZZ003 COOPERATIVA IL PONTE 10.52

6 8 36 STEFANATI Nicola 1990 M  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 11.57

7 7 33 ZENCHER Matteo 1997 M  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 12.35

8 1 22 VIVORI Lorenzo 1980 M  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 13.08

60 piani DIVERSAMENTE ABILI FEMMINILI

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 19:05 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 41 ZENDRI Elisa 1996 W  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 11.01

2 6 47 MUTINELLI Beatrice 1994 W  ZZ004 COOPERATIVA GUARDINI 12.40

3 7 48 SALVATERRA Maddalena 1995 W  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 13.19

4 3 40 INAMA Gloria 1990 W  ZZ002 COOPERATIVA GSH 13.81

5 2 39 PAROLARI Helena 1986 W  ZZ004 COOPERATIVA GUARDINI 15.13

6 1 38 CARVAJAL Catherine 1985 W  ZZ004 COOPERATIVA GUARDINI 16.15

7 5 43 LARGHETOVA Merieme 1990 W  ZZ002 COOPERATIVA GSH 20.31

8 8 49 BRAUS Luana 1979 W  ZZ001 COOPERATIVA ITER 24.20

50 piani ESORDIENTI MASCHILI

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:35 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 6 SALVATI Luca 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.49

2 3 4 ZENATTI Daniele 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.70

3 5 7 FEZZANI Talel 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.78

4 2 3 VIVIANI Nicola 2010 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.36

5 1 1 GARNIGA Pietro 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.56

6 6 8 URMACHER Sebastiano 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.61

7 7 9 MONTANARI Giovanni 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.05

Serie 2    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:37 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 7 20 PASINI Alessandro 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.71

2 3 13 CAMPOLONGO Michele 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.97

3 5 17 SALVATI Fabio 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.01

4 4 14 CARPENTARI Amedeo 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.12

5 2 12 HASANAGIC Nasrallah 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.40

6 1 11 ZIVIANI Mattia 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.45
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7 6 18 LA GRUTTA Giovanni 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.59

8 8 21 MARONI Federico 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.04

Serie 3    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:39 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 29 MANNOCCI Edoardo 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.54

2 2 23 CAPPELLO Pietro 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.67

3 7 34 BIANCHI Giulio 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.69

4 6 33 SALVATI Andrea 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.90

5 3 26 GAIO Leonardo 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.91

6 5 30 COBBE Raffaello 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.04

Serie 4    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:40 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 41 TOVAZZI Pedro Emanuele 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.22

2 4 39 TONELLI Ariele 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.50

3 6 43 MARCHIORI Pietro 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.60

4 7 44 RODIGHIERO Giacomo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.12

5 3 38 GILMOZZI Martin 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.65

6 2 36 GOLLER Alexander 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.20

Serie 5    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:43 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 49 GABRIELLI Riccardo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 7.93

2 6 52 ROPELATO Francesco 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.09

3 3 48 ALTERI Alessio 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.46

4 5 51 POGGI Matteo 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.87

5 2 47 ROPELATO Filippo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.92

  7 53 SEBER Pietro 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 49 GABRIELLI Riccardo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 7.93

2 6 52 ROPELATO Francesco 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.09

3 5 41 TOVAZZI Pedro Emanuele 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.22

4 3 48 ALTERI Alessio 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.46

5 4 39 TONELLI Ariele 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.50

6 4 29 MANNOCCI Edoardo 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.54

7 6 43 MARCHIORI Pietro 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.60

8 2 23 CAPPELLO Pietro 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.67

9 7 34 BIANCHI Giulio 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.69

10 7 20 PASINI Alessandro 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.71

11 5 51 POGGI Matteo 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.87

12 6 33 SALVATI Andrea 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.90

13 3 26 GAIO Leonardo 2007 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.91

14 2 47 ROPELATO Filippo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.92

15 3 13 CAMPOLONGO Michele 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.97

16 5 17 SALVATI Fabio 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.01

17 5 30 COBBE Raffaello 2006 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.04

18 7 44 RODIGHIERO Giacomo 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.12

18 4 14 CARPENTARI Amedeo 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.12

20 2 12 HASANAGIC Nasrallah 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.40

21 1 11 ZIVIANI Mattia 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.45

22 4 6 SALVATI Luca 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.49

23 6 18 LA GRUTTA Giovanni 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.59

24 3 38 GILMOZZI Martin 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.65

25 3 4 ZENATTI Daniele 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.70

26 5 7 FEZZANI Talel 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.78

27 8 21 MARONI Federico 2008 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.04

28 2 36 GOLLER Alexander 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.20

29 2 3 VIVIANI Nicola 2010 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.36

30 1 1 GARNIGA Pietro 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.56

31 6 8 URMACHER Sebastiano 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 10.61

32 7 9 MONTANARI Giovanni 2009 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.05

  7 53 SEBER Pietro 2005 M  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS
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50 piani ESORDIENTI FEMMINILI

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:45 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 56 MANFREDI Silvia 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.56

2 3 55 PEROTTONI Margherita 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.00

3 5 57 LEOCATA Sofia 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.10

4 2 54 ZAGHI Silvia 2009 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.56

  6 58 DALLASERRA Camilla 2009 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

Serie 2    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:46 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 61 ZAMPIERI Thi Yen 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.32

2 2 59 GILMOZZI Matilde 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.60

3 3 60 CUMER Carlotta 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.72

4 6 66 RAOSS Stefania 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.95

5 7 67 ZAGHI Chiara 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.98

6 5 65 SCHIAVO Anna 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.43

Serie 3    Stadio Quercia - 06 September 2016 - Start Time: 17:46 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 71 CALOI Laura 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.11

2 6 73 MODENA Emilia 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.27

3 5 72 PATERNO Sara 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.59

4 2 69 SETTI Adelaide 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.86

5 7 74 GAIO Claudia 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.22

6 3 70 PANIZZA Laura 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.73

SUMMARY Stadio Quercia 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 71 CALOI Laura 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.11

2 6 73 MODENA Emilia 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.27

3 4 61 ZAMPIERI Thi Yen 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.32

4 4 56 MANFREDI Silvia 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.56

5 5 72 PATERNO Sara 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.59

6 2 59 GILMOZZI Matilde 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.60

7 3 60 CUMER Carlotta 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.72

8 2 69 SETTI Adelaide 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.86

9 6 66 RAOSS Stefania 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.95

10 7 67 ZAGHI Chiara 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 8.98

11 3 55 PEROTTONI Margherita 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.00

12 5 57 LEOCATA Sofia 2007 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.10

13 7 74 GAIO Claudia 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.22

14 5 65 SCHIAVO Anna 2006 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.43

15 3 70 PANIZZA Laura 2005 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 9.73

16 2 54 ZAGHI Silvia 2009 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 11.56

  6 58 DALLASERRA Camilla 2009 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA DNS

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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